DELTA
Venlighedsvej 4
2970 Hørsholm
Denmark
Tel. (+45) 72 19 40 00
Fax (+45) 72 19 40 01
VAT No. DK 12275110

On a label located on the side of the scale enclosure:
 Manufacturer’s name or trademark plus postal address
 Type designation
 Max, min, e = , d =
 Tare (if T ≠ -Max)
 EC type approval certificate number
Model no., serial no., electrical data and other inscriptions
  Annex page 9 of 15
 EU type examination certificate no. DK 0199.379 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
9. Pictures
Figure 1  ASP.
Figure 2  ATP.
  Annex page 10 of 15
 EU type examination certificate no. DK 0199.379 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
Figure 3  AHW.
Figure 4  AHC.
  Annex page 11 of 15
 EU type examination certificate no. DK 0199.379 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
Figure 5  QSP.
Figure 6  QTP.
  Annex page 12 of 15
 EU type examination certificate no. DK 0199.379 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
Figure 7  QHW.
Figure 8  QHC.
  Annex page 13 of 15
 EU type examination certificate no. DK 0199.379 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
Figure 9  AHP.
Figure 10  AHPS.
  Annex page 14 of 15
 EU type examination certificate no. DK 0199.379 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
Figure 11 Sealing of ASP / ATP / AHW / AHC / AHP / AHPS scales.
  Annex page 15 of 15
 EU type examination certificate no. DK 0199.379 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
Figure 12 Sealing of QSP / QTP / QHW / QHC scales.